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2023-2024 Schedule 
As of 12/8/22 

 

Fall 2023 

Sat, August 26 CAMP RSYO 9:00-9:30a – Section Leader Workshop/Check-in 
9:30-5:00p – CAMP RSYO for all RSYO Musicians 
4:00-5:00p – Parents’ Meeting 
5:00-5:45p – Open Rehearsal 
5:45-7:00p – Musician & Family Potluck  

Kresge Hall 
Riverfront Museum Park 
711 N. Main St.  
Rockford, IL 61103 

Sun, September 10 First Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra  

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, September 17 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, September 24 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, October 1 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, October 8 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, October 15 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, October 22 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, October 29 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, November 5 
 

Rehearsal 3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 
NOTE: DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS! 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Fri, November 10 
 

Fall Chamber 
Concert 

5:30-7:00p – Dress Rehearsal 
7:30p - Concert 

First Lutheran Church 

 Chamber Orchestra, Sterling String Quartet, and other chamber ensembles 
TBD. All other RSYO musicians & family members are encouraged to 
attend! Tickets = $5. RSYO students are FREE. 

 

Sun, November 12 Rehearsal 3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, November 19 Fall Orchestra 
Concert 

12:30-2:30pm – Dress rehearsal 
3:00pm - Concert 

Belvidere High School  
1500 East Ave., Belvidere IL 

 

  



2 
 

 

Spring 2024 

Sun, January 7 Rehearsals 
Resume 

1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, January 14 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, January 21 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, January 28 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, February 4 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, February 11 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, February 18 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, February 25 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, March 3 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, March 10 Rehearsal 1:45-2:45p - Chamber Orchestra     
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, March 17 Chamber 
Concert 

12:30p – Dress Rehearsal 
3:00p – Concert 

First Lutheran Church 

 Chamber Orchestra, Sterling String Quartet, and other chamber ensembles TBD. All other RSYO students are 
encouraged to attend and support! Tickets = $5. RSYO students are FREE. 

Sun, March 24 Rehearsal 2:00-2:45pm Re-Auditions for 2023/24 (TBD) 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, March 31 NO REHEARSAL – EASTER  

Sun, April 7 Rehearsal 2:00-2:45pm Re-Auditions for 2023/24 (TBD) 
3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, April 14 Rehearsal 2:00-2:45pm Re-Auditions for 2023/24 (TBD) 
3:00-5:30p – Symphony Orchestra 

Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, April 21 Rehearsal 3:00-5:30p - Symphony Orchestra Rockford Lutheran School 

Sun, April 28 Spring  
Concert 

12:30-2:30p – Dress Rehearsal  
3:00p – Concert  

Belvidere High School 

Sun, April 28 Year End Awards Banquet Lino’s Restaurant 

Directly following the Spring concert, ALL musicians and family members are invited to celebrate the year together at our year-end 
banquet. Awards will be given out and we will celebrate our graduating seniors. This is a can’t miss event in the RSYO season.  There 
is a separate food/registration cost for this event. More details to come. 

 


